
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Date Day Opponent Location Time 

11/26/25 Wednesday Santana Valhalla 11:00 AM 
11/29/25 Saturday Eastlake Valhalla 12:30 PM 
12/3/25 Wednesday TBD Valhalla TBD 
12/4/25 Thursday Rancho Buena Vista RBHS 4:30 PM 
12/5/25 Friday TBD Valhalla TBD 

12/13/25 Saturday TBD Rancho Buena Vista TBD 
12/15/25 Monday TBD Rancho Buena Vista TBD 
12/18/25 Thursday TBD Rancho Buena Vista TBD 
12/20/25 Saturday TBD Rancho Buena Vista TBD 
12/26/25 Friday TBD San Dieguito TBD 
12/27/25 Saturday TBD San Dieguito TBD 
12/29/25 Monday TBD San Dieguito TBD 
12/30/25 Tuesday TBD San Dieguito TBD 

1/6/26 Tuesday Torrey Pines Torrey Pines 4:00 PM 
1/10/26 Saturday TBD Mission Hills TBD 
1/10/26 Saturday TBD Mission Hills TBD 
1/17/26 Saturday TBD RBHS TBD 
1/17/26 Saturday TBD RBHS TBD 
1/23/26 Friday Mt. Carmel RBHS 4:00 PM 
1/24/26 Saturday TBD TBD TBD 
1/24/26 Saturday TBD TBD TBD 
1/31/26 Saturday TBD Westview TBD 
1/31/26 Saturday TBD Westview TBD 
2/7/26 Saturday TBD San Marcos TBD 
2/7/26 Saturday TBD San Marcos TBD 

*Indicates League Games       
                                                                                                                  
HEAD COACH: Ethan Hyson 
Asst. Coaches: Ming Ng 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


